Hume Region Swimming Championships 2017

Program of Events

1 F 16Yr-20Yr 200m Freestyle 1
2 M 16Yr-20Yr 200m Freestyle 1
3 F 13Yr-15Yr 200m Freestyle 1
4 M 13Yr-15Yr 200m Freestyle 1
5 F 13Yr-20Yr 100m Breaststroke
6 M 13Yr-20Yr 100m Breaststroke
7 F 13Yr 50m Breaststroke 10:4
8 M 13Yr 50m Breaststroke 10:4
9 F 14Yr 50m Breaststroke 10:4
10 M 14Yr 50m Breaststroke 10:
11 F 15Yr 50m Breaststroke 10:
12 M 15Yr 50m Breaststroke 10:
13 F 16Yr 50m Breaststroke 10:
14 M 16Yr 50m Breaststroke 10:
15 F 17Yr 50m Breaststroke 10:
16 M 17Yr 50m Breaststroke 10:
17 F 20Yr 50m Breaststroke 11:
18 M 20Yr 50m Breaststroke 11:
19 F 13Yr-20Yr 100m Butterfly

20 M 13Yr-20Yr 100m Butterfly

21 F 13Yr 50m Butterfly 11:10A
22 M 13Yr 50m Butterfly 11:10A
23 F 14Yr 50m Butterfly 11:13A
24 M 14Yr 50m Butterfly 11:13A
25 F 15Yr 50m Butterfly 11:16Al
26 M 15Yr 50m Butterfly 11:16A
27 F 16Yr 50m Butterfly 11:19A
28 M 16Yr 50m Butterfly 11:19A
29 F 17Yr 50m Butterfly 11:22A
30 M 17Yr 50m Butterfly 11:22A
31 F 20Yr 50m Butterfly 11:25A
32 M 20Yr 50m Butterfly 11:25A
33 F 13Yr-15Yr 100m Freestyle

34 M 13Yr-15Yr 100m Freestyle

35 F 16Yr-20Yr 100m Freestyle

36 M 16Yr-20Yr 100m Freestyle

37 F 13Yr 50m Freestyle 11:37A
38 M 13Yr 50m Freestyle 11:37A
39 F 14Yr 50m Freestyle 11:40A
40 M 14Yr 50m Freestyle 11:40A
41 F 15Yr 50m Freestyle 11:42A
42 M 15Yr 50m Freestyle 11:42A
43 F 16Yr 50m Freestyle 11:44A
44 M 16Yr 50m Freestyle 11:44A
45 F 17Yr 50m Freestyle 11:46A
46 M 17Yr 50m Freestyle 11:46A
47 F 20Yr 50m Freestyle 11:48Al
48 M 20Yr 50m Freestyle 11:48Al
49 F 13Yr-15Yr 50m Freestyle MC
50 F 13Yr-20Yr 50m Freestyle MC
51 M 13Yr-15Yr 50m Freestyle MC
52 M 13Yr-20Yr 50m Freestyle MC
53 F 13Yr-20Yr 100m Backstroke

54 M 13Yr-20Yr 100m Backstroke

55 F 13Yr 50m Backstroke 11:58
56 M 13Yr 50m Backstroke 11:58
57 F 14Yr 50m Backstroke 12:01
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Rec: 2:

Rec: 36.93 PANE, Emma (Wangaratta HS)

Rec: 2:12.93 CROFTS, Kylie B (WSSC)
04.27 WILLIAMS, Luke (Wodonga West S
Rec: 2:15.80 WHITEHOUSE Sarah (CATW)
Rec: 2:15.95 Harriden, Bailey (SEYM)
Rec: 1:17.74 DEACON, Zoe (CATW)

1:09.32 HERRING, Declan (CATW)

Rec: 37.49 DEACON Zoe (CATW)
Rec: 37.99 BRIGGS Rley (VICL)
Rec: 36.99 DEACON, Zoe (CATW)
Rec: 35.64 FAGAN, Reid (TALL)

2007
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2013
2014
2014
2016
2013
2013
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2013
2016
2016
2012
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2016
2016
2011
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2004

Rec:

Rec: 33.97 FAGAN, Reid B (TALA)
Rec: 35.45 PANE, Emma (WANG)

Rec: 31.89 Herring Declan (CATW)
Rec: 37.11 PITCHES Morgan (YARW)
Rec: 31.80 HERRING, Declan (CATW)
Rec: 38.36 RENNER, Isabelle (WANA)
Rec: 34.09 TUDOR Jake (MANS)

Rec: 1:05.97 CROFTS, Kylie (WSSC)
Rec: 1:01.63 EVANS, Harrison (CATW)
Rec: 32.23 SKEWES, Maggie (GALE)
Rec: 32.76 LOWE, Harrison (CATW)
Rec: 31.07 CROFTS, Kylie (Wodonga)

Rec: 29.92 MACKENNA, Jake 0 (MOOP)

Rec: 30.65 CROFTS, Kylie B (WOMY) 2006, HAM, Eliza (GALE)

Rec: 30.22 STADELMANN, Georgia

Rec:

Rec:

Rec:

Rec:
Rec:
Rec:

2014
2007
2013
2014
2014
2016
2016
2013
2013
2014
2016
2016
1996
2012
2016
2004
2009
2005
2001
2000
2015
2007
2016

Rec: 28.81 Harriden, Bailey
Rec: 30.94 CROFTS, Kylie B
Rec: 27.64 SWIFT Brennan

(SEYM)
(WSSC)
(WANP)
(CATW)
(WANP)
(FCJC)
(WANP)
(CATW)
(CATW)
(CATW)

Rec: 26.14 SWIFT, Brennan S
30.22 MAILER, Chelsea
Rec: 26.72 SWIFT, Carter O
Rec: 1:02.89 WHITEHOUSE Sarah
Rec: 1:00.86 LOWE Harrison
1:01.60 STADELMANN, Georgia
Rec: 55.81 SWIFT, Carter O (WANP)
Rec: 29.50 SKEWES, Maggie (GALE)
29.98 C Manglesdorf (Corryong SC)
Rec: 29.74 WARREN Elli (GALE)
Rec: 27.81 LADE, Matthew (VICL)
28.92 TERRILL, Stephanie R (RUTH)
Rec: 26.63 FAGAN, Joshua (TALL)
62 TERRILL, Stephanie (Rutherglen
61 WILLIAMS, Luke (Wodonga West S
84 MCCLEAVE, Erin (Rutherglen HS)
Rec: 25.32 LOWE Harrison (CATW)
Rec: 28.31 FIDDES, Elisha (MOOP)
Rec: 25.16 SWIFT, Carter O (WANP)

Rec:

28.
25.
27.

Rec: No Record Applicable

Rec: No Record Applicable
Rec: No Record Applicable

Rec: 1:08.69 HOGAN Hayley (NOTR) 2013
Rec: 1:07.58 LAKE, Joel (WSSC) 2009

Rec: 34.26 Hogan, Hayley H (NOTR) 2011

Rec: 36.44 BRIGGS Riley
Rec: 34.04 HOGAN Hayley

(VICL)
(NOTR)

2013
2012
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Rec: 33.56 SINCLAIR, Jayden (BEEC)
Rec: 31.86 HOGAN Hayley (NOTR)
Rec: 32.04 SWIFT Carter (WANP)

Rec: 33.22 LAWLESS Abbey (SHYA)

Rec: 30.33 WILLIAMS, Luke (Wodonga West)

Rec:
Rec:
Rec:
Rec:

Rec:

Rec:

Rec:
Rec:

Rec:
Rec:

Rec:

Rec: 32.12 HOGAN Hayley (NOTR)
Rec: 29.84 SWIFT Carter (WANP)
Rec: 34.10 DUNNING Ashleigh (NOTR)
Rec: 29.37 SWIFT, Carter O (WANP)

2007
2013
2013
2013
2001
2015
2015
2012
2016

Rec: No Record Applicable

Rec: No Record Applicable

Rec: No Record Applicable

Rec: No Record Applicable

Rec: 2:30.95 Galen C Wangaratta (GALE)
Rec: 2:30.37 Victory Lutheran C (VICL)
2:23.68 Catholic College Wodonga (CATW
2:14.99 North Shepparton SC (North She
2:20.85 Catholic College Wodonga (CATW
1:58.61 Catholic College Wodonga (CATW
Rec: 4:38.83 WARREN Elli (GALE)

Rec: 4:36.71 SWIFT, Brennan S (WANP)

2014
2014
2013
1993
2015
2015
2013
2014

Rec: 56.92 No Record Applicable
Rec: No Record Applicable

Rec: No Record Applicable

Rec: No Record Applicable

Rec: 2:30.93 CROFTS Kylie (WMYC)
2:33.87 GLEDHILL, Jayden M (Mooroopna
Rec: 2:29.31 CROFTS, Kylie B (WSSC)
Rec: 2:19.74 CALDER, Craig H (WODH)
2:17.95 Cathedral C Wangaratta (CATH)
Rec: 2:19.07 Seymour P-12 C (SEYM)
Rec: 2:14.08 Galen C Wangaratta (GALE)
Rec: 2:10.51 Mansfield (MANS)

Rec: 2:04.22 Catholic College (CATW)
2:02.85 North Shepparton SC (North She
2:09.05 Catholic College Wodonga (CATW
Rec: 1:56.99 Beechworth SC (BEEC)

Rec: 2:09.18 Catholic C Wodonga (CATW)
1:45.71 Catholic College Wodonga (CATW
2:07.47 Catholic College Wodonga (CATW
1:53.13 Rutherglen HS (Rutherglen HS)
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